Final results (5 fencers)

Place Name

HOLMBERG Albin
FRIDH Casper
3 JEFTA Lukas

Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

LIFK LJUNGBY
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA



Formula of the competition

5 fencers

Poules round 1:

5 fencers
1 poules
5 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

5 fencers
1 poules
5 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 3 fencers

Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar



Initial ranking (5 fencers)

Ranking

R

Name

HOLMGREN Elsa
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
HOLMBERG Albin

FRIDH Casper

JEFTA Lukas

Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
LIFK LJUNGBY

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA



Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number

Referee:

HOLMGREN Elsa
HOLMBERG Albin
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
JEFTA Lukas

FRIDH Casper

Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar

FKC KARLSKRONA
LIFK LJUNGBY

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA

VIM

0.250
0.500
0.750
0.750
0.250

HS-HR HS

Y w ok, &

11
17
19
15
11

Rank

a N PEw s



Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (5 fencers)

Rank

(G2 BN CO I \CE

Name

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
JEFTA Lukas
HOLMBERG Albin
HOLMGREN Elsa

FRIDH Casper

Club

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
LIFK LJUNGBY

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA

VIM

0.750
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.250

HS-HR HS
9 19
3 15
117

6 1
7 n

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1  Piste number

Referee:

HOLMBERG Albin
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FRIDH Casper

JEFTA Lukas
HOLMGREN Elsa

Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar

LIFK LJUNGBY

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA

Ibb<w

VIM

0.500
1.000
0.000
0.250
0.750

HS-HR HS
115
1120
12 8
17
18

Rank

N B O W



Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (5 fencers)

Rank

(G2 BN CO I \CE

Name

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
HOLMBERG Albin

JEFTA Lukas
HOLMGREN Elsa

FRIDH Casper

Club

FKC KARLSKRONA
LIFK LJUNGBY

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA

VIM

1.000
0.500
0.250
0.750
0.000

HS-HR HS
120
1 15
2 17
2 18
12 8

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (5 fencers)

Rank

(G2 BN CO I \CE

Name

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
HOLMBERG Albin

JEFTA Lukas
HOLMGREN Elsa

FRIDH Casper

Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar

Club

FKC KARLSKRONA
LIFK LJUNGBY

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA

VIM

0.875
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.125

HS-HR HS
20 39
2
A7)
4 29
1919

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Semi-finals

HOLMBERG Albin

LIFK LJUNGBY

Kanikowski Cup Vérja Miniorer H Kalmar

Final

HOLMBERG Albin

FRIDH Casper

FKC KARLSKRONA

JEFTA Lukas

HOLMBERG Albin
10/6

FRIDH Casper

FKC KARLSKRONA

10/8



